
KORTELĖRyšių kanal.šul.
Nr. 2

(abrise)
(plane)

planšeto nomenklatūra

(gatvė)(miestas)

įrenginio pastatymo metai

Pririšimo brėžinys :

Pavadinimas

Dangtis

Medžiaga

Diametras

mm

Atstumas nuo 

dangčio  cm

Altitudės

Žemė

Sienos

Dugnas

V
a

m
z
d

ž
i
a

i

Pastabos

Nr.1

Nr.2

Nr. 3

Nr. 4

Nr.5

Nr.6

Nr.7

2021 10

(kortelės sudarymo data)

Sudarė: E. Kuprys

grunt.

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

650ket

196.36

mūras

UAB"HENRIVITA"

Kalno g.

Vilnius

77/32 - 0140 

2021

0.65

1.90
194.46

195.71

0.00 196.36

Kvalif.paž.nr.  :  1GKV-1159

Vertikaliniai

Šulinio pjūviai :

Horizontalinis

1

1.90

1.20

2

hdpe

d63

1

0.00

0.25

1200x900

0
.
9

0

Aukščių sistema: LAS07

3

0.65

hdpe 2d63

1.25

195.11

asbc d100/kab

asbc d100/kab

1.30

2

1.90

0.00

0.25

0.70

1.40

3

1.90

0.00

0.25

1.25

asbc

d32

1.30

195.06

0.70

195.66

1.40

194.96

2 mūr

vienb
16

2
vv 195.77

vv 195.66
vv 195.71

vv 195.65
vv 195.67

vv 195.83
vv 195.80

6063385.86
589923.02

1

3

2

d100/kab


	Sheets and Views
	Model


